
as of December 9, 2020

FIXED ROUTE BUS SCHEDULE                                                                                                                                                           
GRTA OFFICE: 475-4686/4616                                       

DISPATCH: 647-7433/4/5



  Hagåtña Pool Terminal Across Century Plaza, Tamuning
Traffic Light (PIA Marine Condos) Upper 

Tumon

Calvo's Bldg (next to Fatima Mobil Gas 

Station)
Harmon Drugs Across Fountain Plaza, Tumon Farenholt Joy Market, Tamuning

Citibank (next to Shell Gas Station) East 

Agana
Pak Air (Social Security)

Calvary Baptist Church Bus Stop, Upper 

Tumon
FAMZ ( Former Fortune Cookie)

Reef Hotel Traffic Light, Hotel Road, 

Tumon
PIC Hotel (Bus Stop) Tumon Baltej Pavillion, Tamuning

Docomo Pacific, Rt. 1, Tamuning GIAA Departures, Airport Micronesia Mall, Dededo Kayen Kaskado (entrance) Harmon Hyatt Hotel (Bus Stop ) Tumon Hilton Hotel Entrance, Tumon GPO, Tamuning

ITC Building, Rt.1, Tamuning KMART traffic light, Rt.1, Tamuning GRMC, Rt.3, NCS Rd. Cost-U-Less, Harmon
Burger King (across Tumon Sands Plaza), 

Tumon
Guam Memorial Hospital (GMH) Entrance Orlean Plaza, Tamuning

Summer Garden Apts, Tamuning GTA, Upper Tumon Dededo Public Health Iglesia Ni Cristo Church, Rt.16, Harmon Subway/Fuji Ichiban, Tumon Guam Medical Plaza, Tamuning Hagåtña Pool Terminal

Harmon Drugs, Rt.16, by MicroMall Parks Market, Ysengsong Rd, Dededo Chalan Castro Entrance(NCTAMS) Before AAFB traffic light Premier Apartments, Rt.1 , Yigo Dededo Mayor's Office Dededo Public Health

Astumbo Community Center, Dededo Santa Ana Subdivision (Ritidian Mart) Chalan Evangelista, Rt.1, Yigo Wusstig Road Intersection, Rt.1 Harmon Drugs Harmon Drugs, Rt.16, by MicroMall La Familia Store, Ysengsong, Dededo

NCS Shell Gas Station Son's Store (Hwy 9) Dededo Yigo Mayor's Office, Gayinero Street Ypaopao Estates, Rt.1, Dededo
Swamp Road Entrance, Ysengsong, 

Dededo
Fern Terrace Entrance, NCS, Dededo Chalan Ramirez Entrance (Hwy 9)

Joann's Bakery Bus Stop, Rt.1, Yigo Batulo Street, Rt.1, Dededo

Hagåtña Pool Terminal ITC Building, Rt.1, Tamuning
Sakura Kitchen, San Antonio Rd, 

Tamuning

Three Squares, San Antonio Rd, 

Tamuning
Hafa Adai Specialists Group, Tumon Fountain Plaza bus stop, Tumon Acanta Mall, Tumon

JP Superstore, Tumon MicoMall/Macy's Side, Dededo Harmon Drugs, Rt.16, by MicroMall Tumon 7 Mart, Rt.1, Upper Tumon JFK High School, Rt.1, Tamuning Century Plaza, Rt.1,  Tamuning Paul's Plaza, Rt.1, Tamuning

Orlean Plaza, Rt.1,  Tamuning Coffee Slut Parking Lot, East Agana Hagåtña Pool Terminal

Hagåtña Pool Terminal Hava Java Old Legislature Building Julale Shopping Center GCIC Building (rear side) Adelup Complex Entrance, Rt.1 Veterans Affairs Clinic, Agana Heights

Dept of Parks and Recreation Office Agana Heights Mayor's Office Sinajana Church Sinajana Mobile Gas Station Sunshine Plaza Cost-U-Less (Old Island Fresh) Song Market

Mangilao Payless Castle Building (Public Health), Mangilao UOG English Building UOG Field House Guam Community College Os 7 Mart, Mangilao Barrigada Mayor's Office

MTM Mayor's Office Oasis Apartments, Toto Guam Retirement Building Hagåtña Pool Terminal

Harmon Drugs Guam Regional Medical City, Rt.3 Calvo Bldg (next to Fatima Mobil) FAMZ Restaurant (old Fortune Cookie) Cost-U-Less traffic light, Harmon Social Security Office/VA Office, Tiyan GovGuam Retirement Office

Hagåtña Pool Terminal Payless, Maite McDonald's (Mobil), Maite Tiyan Gate (bus shelter- across H&R) WIC Office, Tiyan Barrigada Post Office Rev & Tax Building

Hågat Mayor's Office Pagachao, Hågat Santa Ana Church Memorial Park, Humåtak Humåtak Mayor's Office Humåtak Fire Station Naputi Retail Store (Hemlani Apartments

Inalåhan Mayor's Office Inalåhan Public Health McKraut's Talo'fo'fo' Surfside Beach Talo'fo'fo' Mayor's Office Talo'fo'fo' Ghura Housing Windward Hills Apts

Hyundai Entrance, Santa Rita-Sumai Santa Rita Store Baptist Church Entrance Hågat Mayor's Office

Hagåtña Pool Terminal GCIC Bldg (rear side) Bell Tower, Rt. 1 Asan Mayor's Office Fish Eye Marine Park, Piti Piti Church Naval Pass & ID

Hågat Mayor's Office Hågat Fish Market Piti Church Asan Mayor's Office Bell Tower, Rt. 1 Hagåtña Pool Terminal

Hagåtña Pool Terminal Public Defender, Sinajana Yona Mobil Gas Station Buenas Mart, Yona Mobil Gas Station, Ipan Talo'fo'fo' Mayor's Office Talo'fo'fo' Fire Station (bus stop)

Baza Gardens, Yona Yona Church Hagåtña Pool Terminal

REDLINE
HAGÅTÑA - ORDOT/CHALAN PAGO - MANGILAO - BARRIGADA - MTM

ALL DESIGNATED GRTA TRANSIT STOPS

HARMON DRUGS - NCS ENTRANCE - HARMON - TIYAN - HAGÅTÑA TERMINAL - MAITE - BARRIGADA - HAGÅTÑA

ORANGELINE

BLUELINE 1
HAGÅTÑA TERMINAL - EAST AGANA - TAMUNING - TUMON - DEDEDO

GREYLINE
HARMON DRUGS - DEDEDO - YSENGSONG - NCS - YIGO

HAGÅTÑA TERMINAL - TAMUNING - TUMON - DEDEDO - HARMON - EAST AGANA

BLUELINE EXPRESS

HÅGAT - HUMÅTAK - MALESSO’ - INALÅHAN - TALO'FO'FO' - CROSS ISLAND - SÅNTA RITA-SUMAI - HÅGAT

SOUTHERN SHUTTLE

HAGÅTÑA - ANIGUA - ASAN - PITI - HÅGAT - ANIGUA - HAGÅTÑA

BLUELINE 2

HAGÅTÑA - SINAJANA - PAGO BAY - YONA - TALO'FO'FO' - YONA - HAGÅTÑA

GREENLINE



1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run 4th Run 5th Run 6th Run 7th Run 8th Run 9th Run 10th Run

5:30AM 7:30AM 8:30AM 9:30AM 11:30AM 1:30PM 3:30PM 4:30PM 5:30PM 7:30PM

DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART

1 5:30 9:30 1:30 5:30

2 5:36 9:36 1:36 5:36

3 5:38 9:38 1:38 5:38

4 5:40 9:40 1:40 5:40

5 5:42 9:42 1:42 5:42

6 5:44 9:44 1:44 5:44

7 5:50 9:50 1:50 5:50

8 5:55 9:55 1:55 5:55

9 6:00 10:00 2:00 6:00

10 6:03 10:03 2:03 6:03

11 6:05 10:05 2:05 6:05

12 6:08 10:08 2:08 6:08

13 6:11 10:11 2:11 6:11

14 6:15 10:15 2:15 6:15

15 6:20 10:20 2:20 6:20

16 6:23 10:23 2:23 6:23

17 6:25 10:25 2:25 6:25

18 6:26 10:26 2:26 6:26

19 6:27 10:27 2:27 6:27

20 6:28 10:28 2:28 6:28

21 6:29 10:29 2:29 6:29

22 6:37 10:37 2:37 6:37

23 6:41 10:41 2:41 6:41

24 6:46 10:46 2:46 6:46

25 6:48 10:48 2:48 6:48

26 6:50 10:50 2:50 6:50

27 6:53 10:53 2:53 6:53

28 6:55 10:55 2:55 6:55

29 7:00 11:00 3:00 7:00

30 7:03 11:03 3:03 7:03

31 7:06 11:06 3:06 7:06

32 7:09 11:09 3:09 7:09

33 7:12 11:12 3:12 7:12

34 7:19 11:19 3:19 7:19

35 7:30 11:30 3:30 7:30

Sh
if

t 
C

h
an

ge

Kayen Kaskado Entrance (Harmon)

Farenholt Joy Market, Tamuning

Guam Medical Plaza, Tamuning

Guam Memorial Hospital (GMH) Entrance, Tamuning

Hilton Hotel Entrance, Tumon

PIC Hotel Bus Stop, Tumon

Across Fountain Plaza, Tumon

Subway/Fuji Ichiban , Tumon

 Burger King (across Tumon Sands Plaza)

Hyatt Hotel Bus Stop, Tumon

Micronesia Mall Dededo

GRMC Rt 3 (NCS Rd)

Dededo Public Health

Calvo's Building (next to Fatima Mobil)

FAMS (Former Fortune Cookie)

**NOTE: This schedule replace all previous published Bus Schedules. Effective December 09, 2020

Cost-U-Less Traffic Light, Harmon

Iglesia Ni Cristo Church (Rt 16) Harmon

Harmon Drugs (Rt 16 by Micro Mall)

Reef Hotel Traffic Light, Hotel Rd, Tumon

** Days of Operation: Monday - Saturday. No Service provided on Sundays and Holidays.**

**For all inquiries please contact GRTA's Dispatch Office at 647-7433/34/35.**

Baltej Pavillion, Tamuning

GPO, San Antonio, Tamuning

Orleans Plaza, Tamuning

Hagåtña Pool Terminal

B
lu

e
lin

e
 E

xp
re

ss

B
lu

e
lin

e
 E

xp
re

ss

B
lu

e
lin

e
 E

xp
re

ss

B
lu

e
lin

e
 E

xp
re

ss

B
lu

e
lin

e
 E

xp
re

ss

Calvary Baptist Church Bus Stop, Upper Tumon

BLUELINE 1
HAGÅTÑA - TAMUNING - MICRONESIA MALL - TUMON - HAGÅTÑA

Transit Stops

Hagåtña Pool Terminal

Citibank, East Agana

Old Ben Franklin Building, Tamuning

ITC Building, Tamuning

Summer Garden Apartments, Tamuning

Across Century Plaza, Tamuning

Pak Air (Social Security)

GIAA Departures, Airport

Kmart Traffic Light, Tamuning

GTA Upper Tumon

Traffic Light (PIA Marine) Upper Tumon

B
lu

e
lin

e
 E

xp
re

ss



1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run 4th Run 5th Run 6th Run 7th Run 8th Run 9th Run 10th Run 11th Run 12th Run

5:30AM 6:45AM 8:15AM 9:20AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 1:30PM 2:30PM 3:30PM 5:00PM 6:30PM 7:30PM

DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART

1 5:30 6:45 8:15 9:30 10:30 11:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 5:00 6:30 7:30

2 5:36 6:53 8:21 9:36 10:36 11:36 1:36 2:36 3:38 5:08 6:36 7:36

3 5:40 6:58 8:25 9:40 10:40 11:40 1:40 2:40 3:43 5:13 6:40 7:40

4 5:42 7:00 8:27 9:42 10:42 11:42 1:42 2:42 3:48 5:15 6:42 7:42

5 5:45 7:05 8:30 9:45 10:45 11:45 1:45 2:45 3:52 5:19 6:45 7:45

6 5:48 7:10 8:33 9:48 10:48 11:48 1:48 2:48 3:55 5:22 6:48 7:48

7 5:50 7:13 8:35 9:50 10:50 11:50 1:50 2:50 3:58 5:25 6:50 7:50

8 5:52 7:16 8:37 9:52 10:52 11:52 1:52 2:52 4:00 5:27 6:52 7:52

9 5:54 7:19 8:39 9:54 10:54 11:54 1:54 2:54 4:09 5:36 6:54 7:54

10 5:56 7:22 8:41 9:56 10:56 11:56 1:56 2:56 4:11 5:38 6:56 7:56

11 5:58 7:25 8:43 9:58 10:58 11:58 1:58 2:58 4:14 5:41 6:58 7:58

12 6:00 7:28 8:45 10:00 11:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 4:17 5:44 7:00 8:00

13 6:03 7:32 8:48 10:02 11:02 12:02 2:02 3:03 4:21 5:47 7:03 8:03

14 6:08 7:36 8:53 10:06 11:06 12:06 2:06 3:08 4:25 5:51 7:08 8:08

15 6:11 7:39 8:56 10:09 11:09 12:09 2:09 3:11 4:28 5:54 7:11 8:11

16 6:14 7:43 8:59 10:14 11:14 12:14 2:14 3:14 4:32 5:58 7:14 8:14

17 6:16 7:46 9:01 10:16 11:16 12:16 2:16 3:16 4:35 6:01 7:16 8:16

18 6:20 7:52 9:05 10:20 11:20 12:20 2:20 3:20 4:41 6:07 7:20 8:20

19 6:22 7:54 9:07 10:22 11:22 12:22 2:22 3:22 4:43 6:09 7:22 8:22

20 6:27 7:59 9:12 10:24 11:24 12:24 2:24 3:24 4:56 6:15 7:24 8:24

21 6:35 8:05 9:20 10:26 11:26 12:26 2:26 3:26 4:59 6:21 7:26 8:26

22 6:45 8:15 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 2:30 3:30 5:00 6:30 7:30 8:30

**NOTE: This schedule replace all previous published Bus Schedules. Effective December 09, 2020

Chalan Castro Entrance (NCTAMS) Dededo

Santa Ana Subdivision (Ritidian Mart) Hwy9, Yigo

Son's Store (Hwy 9) Yigo

Chalan Ramirez Entrance (Hwy 9) Yigo

Before AAFB Traffic Light, Yigo

** Days of Operation: Monday - Saturday.  No Service provided on Sundays and Holidays.**

Harmon Drugs (Route 16 by Micro Mall)

SH
IF

T 
C

H
A

N
G

E

Chalan Evangelista, Yigo

Yigo Mayor's Office

Joann's Bakery Bus Stop, Yigo

Premier Apartments (Marine Corps Dr) Yigo

Intersection into Wusstig Road, Yigo

Ypaopao Estates (Marine Corp Dr), Dededo

Batulo (Marine Corps Dr) Dededo

Dededo Public Health (Hwy27A)

GREYLINE
DEDEDO - YIGO AND SURROUNDING AREAS

Transit Stops

**For all inquiries please contact GRTA's Dispatch Office at 647-7433/34/35.**

Dededo Mayor's Office

La Familia Store (Ysengsong Dededo)

Swamp Road Entrance (Ysengsong Dededo)

Parks Market (Ysengsong Dededo)

Astumbo Community Center

NCS Shell Gas Station

Fern Terrace Entrance, Dededo

Harmon Drugs (Route 16 by Micro Mall)



1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run 4th Run 5th Run 6th Run 7th Run 8th Run 9th Run 10th Run

5:30AM 7:30AM 8:30AM 9:30AM 11:30AM 1:30PM 3:30PM 4:30PM 5:30PM 7:30PM

DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART

1 7:30 8:30 11:30 3:30 4:30 7:30

2 7:38 8:38 11:38 3:38 4:38 7:38

3 7:41 8:41 11:41 3:41 4:41 7:41

4 7:44 8:44 11:44 3:44 4:44 7:44

5 7:47 8:47 11:47 3:47 4:47 7:47

6 7:50 8:50 11:50 3:50 4:50 7:50

7 7:53 8:53 11:53 3:53 4:53 7:53

8 7:56 8:56 11:56 3:56 4:56 7:56

9 8:00 9:00 12:00 4:00 5:00 8:00

10 8:02 9:02 12:02 4:02 5:02 8:02

11 8:04 9:04 12:04 4:04 5:04 8:04

12 8:06 9:06 12:06 4:06 5:06 8:06

13 8:09 9:09 12:09 4:09 5:09 8:09

14 8:10 9:10 12:10 4:10 5:10 8:10

15 8:16 9:16 12:16 4:16 5:16 8:16

16 8:21 9:21 12:21 4:21 5:21 8:21

17 8:30 9:30 12:30 4:30 5:30 8:30

** Days of Operation: Monday - Saturday. No Service provided on Sundays and Holidays.**

**For all inquiries please contact GRTA's Dispatch Office at 647-7433/34/35.**

**NOTE: This schedule replace all previous published Bus Schedules. Effective December 09, 2020

B
LU

EL
IN

E 
1

B
LU

EL
IN

E 
1

B
LU

EL
IN

E 
1

B
LU

EL
IN

E 
1

Hagåtña Pool Terminal

Tumon 7 Mart, Tumon

JFK High School, Rt.1, Tamuning

Century Plaza, Rt.1, Tamuning

Paul's Plaza, Rt.1, Tamuning

Orlean Plaza, Rt.1, Tamuning

Across Citibank, East Agana

ITC Building, Tamuning

Sakura Kitchen, Tamuning

Micronesia Mall, Macy's Side

Harmon Drugs, Harmon

BLUELINE EXPRESS
HAGÅTÑA - TAMUNING - TUMON - TAMUNING - HAGÅTÑA

Transit Stops

Hagåtña Pool Terminal

Sh
if

t 
C

h
an

ge

Three Squares, San Antonio Rd., Tamuning

Hafa Adai Specialist Group, Tumon

Fountain Plaza, Tumon

Acanta Mall, Tumon

 JP Super Store, Tumon



1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run 4th Run 5th Run 6th Run 7th Run 8th Run 9th Run

5:30AM 6:30AM 8:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 1:30PM 3:00PM 4:30PM 6:00PM

DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART

1 6:30 8:00 9:30 11:00 1:30 3:00 4:30 6:00

2 6:36 8:06 9:36 11:06 1:36 3:06 4:36 6:06

3 6:38 8:08 9:38 11:08 1:38 3:08 4:38 6:08

4 6:40 8:10 9:40 11:10 1:40 3:10 4:40 6:10

5 6:43 8:13 9:43 11:13 1:43 3:13 4:43 6:13

6 6:46 8:16 9:46 11:16 1:46 3:16 4:46 6:16

7 6:51 8:21 9:51 11:21 1:51 3:21 4:51 6:21

8 6:53 8:23 9:53 11:23 1:53 3:23 4:53 6:23

9 6:57 8:27 9:57 11:27 1:57 3:27 4:57 6:27

10 7:02 8:33 10:02 11:33 2:02 3:33 5:02 6:33

11 7:05 8:36 10:05 11:36 2:05 3:36 5:05 6:36

12 5:30

13 5:38 7:08 9:39 10:08 11:39 2:08 3:39 5:08 6:39

14 5:41 7:11 8:43 10:11 11:43 2:11 3:43 5:11 6:43

15 5:43 7:13 8:45 10:13 11:45 2:13 3:45 5:13 6:45

16 5:47 7:17 8:49 10:17 11:49 2:17 3:49 5:17 6:49

17 5:49 7:19 8:51 10:19 11:51 2:19 3:51 5:19 6:51

18 5:53 7:23 8:55 10:23 11:55 2:23 3:55 5:23 6:55

19 5:55 7:25 8:57 10:25 11:57 2:25 3:57 5:25 6:57

20 5:57 7:27 8:59 10:27 11:59 2:27 3:59 5:27 6:59

21 5:59 7:29 9:01 10:29 12:01 2:29 4:01 5:29 7:01

22 6:00 7:30 9:03 10:31 12:03 2:31 4:03 5:31 7:03

23 6:03 7:33 9:06 10:33 12:06 2:33 4:06 5:33 7:06

24 6:06 7:36 9:09 10:36 12:09 2:36 4:09 5:36 7:09

25 6:08 7:38 9:11 10:38 12:11 2:38 4:11 5:38 7:11

26 6:10 7:40 9:13 10:40 12:13 2:40 4:13 5:40 7:13

27 6:17 7:47 9:18 10:47 12:18 2:47 4;18 5:47 7:18

28 6:20 7:50 9:21 10:50 12:21 2:50 4:21 5:50 7:21

29 6:24 7:54 9:25 10:54 12:25 2:54 4:25 5:54 7:25

30 6:30 8:00 9:30 11:00 12:30 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30

** Days of Operation: Monday - Saturday.  No Service provided on Sundays and Holidays.**

**For all inquiries please contact GRTA's Dispatch Office at 647-7433/34/35.**

**NOTE: This schedule replace all previous published Bus Schedules. Effective December 09, 2020

GovGuam Retirement Building, Maite

Hagåtña Pool Terminal

Santa Teresita Church, Mangilao

Rt. 10 (after DHL school bus stop)

Field before WENDY'S, Barrigada

Barrigada Mayor's Office

MTM Mayor's Office

Oasis Apartments Entrance, Toto

Mangilao Payless, Vietnam Veteran's Hwy

Castle Building, Mangilao (Temp Public Health)

Guam Community College (GCC), Mangilao

OS 7 Mart, Mangilao

Mobil Gas Station, Sinajana

Hagåtña Pool Terminal

Sunshine Plaza, Rt.4, Ordot

Island Fresh Supermarket, Chalan Pago

Chalan Pago Church, Rt. 4

Song Market, Chalan Pago

Veteran's Affairs Clinic (Agana Heights)

Parks & Recreation (Agana Heights)

Agana Heights Mayor (gymnasium)

Sinajana Church

REDLINE
HAGÅTÑA - AGANA HEIGHTS - SINAJANA - ORDOT/CHALAN PAGO - MANGILAO - BARRIGADA - MTM - HAGÅTÑA

Transit Stops

Hagåtña Pool Terminal

Sh
if

t 
C

h
an

ge

Hava Java

Julale Center (green bus stop)

GCIC Building (rear)

Bell Tower

Adelup Complex

UOG Calvo Fieldhouse, Mangilao

GW Football Field (stop sign) Mangilao



1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run 4th Run 5th Run 6th Run 7th Run

7:15AM 8:30AM 9:45AM 11:00AM 1:30PM 2:45PM 4:00PM

Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart

1 Harrmon Drugs 7:15 8:30 9:45 11:00 1:30 2:45 4:00

2 Guam Regional Medical City (GRMC) Rt.3 7:25 8:40 9:55 11:10 1:40 2:55 4:10

3 Calvo's Building (next to Fatima Mobil) 7:29 8:44 9:59 11:14 1:44 2:59 4:14

4 FAMS (former Fortune Cookie) 7:32 8:47 10:02 11:17 1:47 3:02 4:17

5 Cost-U-Less Traffic Light, Harmon 7:36 8:53 10:06 11:21 1:51 3:06 4:21

6 Social Security Office/ VA Office, Tiyan 7:42 9:04 10:17 11:32 2:02 3:17 4:32

7 Gov Guam Retirement Office, Maite 7:47 9:09 10:22 11:37 2:07 3:22 4:37

8 Hagåtña Pool Terminal 7:50 9:12 10:25 11:40 2:10 3:25 4:40

9 Payless Supermarket, Maite 7:53 9:15 10:28 11:43 2:13 3:28 4:43

10 McDonald's (Mobil), Maite 7:56 9:18 10:31 11:46 2:16 3:35 4:46

11 Tiyan Gate bus shelter (across H&R) 7:59 9:21 10:34 11:49 2:19 3:38 4:49

12 WIC Office, Tiyan 8:01 9:23 10:36 11:51 2:21 3:40 4:51

13 Barrigada Post Office 8:11 9:34 10:47 12:01 2:31 3:50 5:01

14 Rev & Tax Building 8:17 9:40 10:53 12:07 2:36 3:55 5:15

15 Harmon Drugs 8:30 9:45 11:00 12:15 2:45 4:00 5:25

Sh
if

t 
C

h
an

ge

HARMON - TIYAN - HAGÅTÑA - MTM- BARRIGADA

ORANGELINE

**NOTE: This schedule replace all previous published Bus Schedules. Effective December 09, 2020

**For all inquiries please contact GRTA's Dispatch Office at 647-7433/34/35.**

** Days of Operation: Monday - Saturday. No Service provided on Sundays and Holidays.**

Transit Stops



Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart

1 5:30 7:15 9:15 11:15 1:30 3:15 5:15 7:15

2 5:35 5:36 7:20 7:21 9:20 9:21 11:20 11:21 1:35 1:36 3:20 3:21 5:20 5:21 7:20 7:21

3 5:39 5:40 7:24 7:25 9:24 9:25 11:24 11:25 1:39 1:40 3:24 3:25 5:24 5:25 7:24 7:25

4 5:47 5:48 7:32 7:33 9:32 9:33 11:32 11:33 1:47 1:48 3:32 3:33 5:32 5:33 7:32 7:33

5 5:51 5:52 7:36 7:37 9:36 9:37 11:36 11:37 1:51 1:52 3:36 3:37 5:36 5:37 7:36 7:37

6 5:55 5:56 7:40 7:41 9:40 9:41 11:40 11:41 1:55 1:56 3:40 3:41 5:40 5:41 7:40 7:41

7 6:04 6:05 7:49 7:50 9:49 9:50 11:49 11:50 2:04 2:05 3:49 3:50 5:49 5:50 7:49 7:50

8 6:10 6:11 7:55 7:56 9:55 9:56 11:55 11:56 2:10 2:11 3:55 3:56 5:55 5:56 7:55 7:56

9 6:24 6:25 8:09 8:10 10:09 10:10 12:09 12:10 2:24 2:25 4:09 4:10 6:09 6:10 8:09 8:10

10 6:29 6:30 8:14 8:15 10:14 10:15 12:15 12:15 2:29 2:30 4:14 4:15 6:14 6:15 8:14 8:15

11 6:34 6:35 8:19 8:20 10:19 10:20 12:19 12:20 2:34 2:35 4:19 4:20 6:19 6:20 8:19 8:20

12 6:39 6:40 8:22 8:23 10:24 10:25 12:24 12:25 2:39 2:40 4:24 4:25 6:24 6:25 8:24 8:25

13 6:43 6:44 8:28 8:29 10:28 10:29 12:28 12:29 2:43 2:44 4:28 4:29 6:28 6:29 8:28 8:29

14 6:45 646 8:30 8:31 10:30 10:31 12:30 12:31 2:45 2:46 4:30 4:31 6:30 6:31 8:30 8:31

15 6:49 6:50 8:34 8:33 10:34 10:35 12:34 12:35 2:49 2:50 4:34 4:35 6:34 6:35 8:34 8:35

16 7:01 7:02 8:46 8:47 10:46 10:47 12:46 12:47 3:01 3:02 4:46 4:47 6:46 6:47 8:46 8:47

17 7:04 7:05 8:49 8:50 10:49 10:50 12:49 12:50 3:04 3:05 4:49 4:50 6:49 6:50 8:49 8:50

18 7:07 7:08 8:52 8:53 10:52 10:53 12:52 12:53 3:07 3:08 4:52 4:53 6:52 6:53 8:52 8:53

19 7:11 8:56 10:56 12:56 3:11 4:56 6:56 8:56

Hyundai Entrance, Santa Ana

Windward Hills Apartments

Talo'fo'fo' Mayor's Office

Talo'fo'fo' Ghura Housing (upper)

Talo'fo'fo' Surfside Beach

Inalåhan Mayor's Office

Naputi Retail Store IVO Hemlani Malesso'

Malesso' Mayor's Office

Humåtak Fire Station

Humåtak Mayor's Office

7th Run6th Run5th Run

McKrauts

**NOTE: This schedule replace all previous published Bus Schedules. Effective December 09, 2020

**For all inquiries please contact GRTA's Dispatch Office at 647-7433/34/35.**

** Days of Operation: Monday - Saturday.  No Service provided on Sundays and Holidays.**

Hågat Mayor's Office

Baptist Church Entrance, Hågat

Santa Rita Store

Memorial Park Umatac

Santa Ana Church Entrance

Pagachao Ghura Office

Hågat Mayor's Office

Sh
if

t 
C

h
an

ge

Inalåhan Public Health

Transit Stops 7:15AM5:30AM

SOUTHERN SHUTTLE
HÅGAT, HUMÅTAK, MALESSO', INALÅHAN, TALO'FO'FO'

7:15PM5:15PM3:15PM1:30PM11:15AM9:15AM

4th Run3rd Run2nd Run1st Run 8th Run



Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart

1 5:30 7:15 8:45 10:15 11:45 1:30 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30

2 5:35 5:36 7:20 7:21 8:50 8:51 10:20 10:21 11:50 11:51 1:35 1:36 3:05 3:06 4:35 4:36 6:05 6:06 7:35 7:36

3 5:41 5:42 7:25 7:26 8:54 8:55 10:25 10:26 11:54 11:55 1:41 1:42 3:11 3:12 4:41 4:42 6:11 6:12 7:41 7:42

4 5:44 5:45 7:28 7:29 8:57 8:58 10:28 10:29 11:57 11:58 1:44 1:45 3:14 3:15 4:44 4:45 6:14 6:15 7:44 7:45

5 5:48 5:49 7:32 7:33 9:01 9:02 10:32 10:33 12:01 12:02 1:48 1:49 3:18 3:19 4:48 4:49 6:18 6:19 7:48 7:49

6 5:54 5:55 7:38 7:39 9:07 9:08 10:38 10:39 12:07 12:08 1:54 1:55 3:24 3:25 4:54 4:55 6:24 6:25 7:54 7:55

7 6:03 6:04 7:47 7:48 9:16 9:17 10:47 10:48 12:16 12:17 2:03 2:04 3:33 3:24 5:03 5:04 6:33 6:34 8:03 8:04

8 6:14 6:15 7:58 7:59 9:27 9:28 10:58 10:59 12:27 12:28 2:14 2:15 3:44 3:45 5:14 5:15 6:44 6:45 8:14 8:15

9 6:17 6:18 8:01 8:02 9:30 9:31 11:01 11:02 12:30 12:31 2:17 2:18 3:47 3:48 5:17 5:18 6:47 6:48 8:17 8:18

10 6:31 6:32 8:15 8:16 9:44 9:45 11:15 11:16 12:44 12:45 2:31 2:32 4:01 4:02 5:31 5:32 7:01 7:02 8:31 8:32

11 6:39 6:40 8:23 8:24 9:52 9:53 11:23 11:24 12:52 12:53 2:39 2:40 4:09 4:10 5:39 5:40 7:09 7:10 8:39 8:40

12 6:44 6:45 8:28 8:29 9:57 9:58 11:28 11:29 12:57 12:58 2:44 2:45 4:14 4:15 5:44 5:45 7:14 7:15 8:44 8:45

13 6:51 8:35 10:04 11:35 1:04 2:51 4:21 5:51 7:21 8:51

**NOTE: This schedule replace all previous published Bus Schedules. Effective December 09, 2020

4th Run

10:15AM

7th Run

3:00PM

Hagåtña Pool Terminal

Pass & ID, Sumay Naval Station

Hågat Mayor's Office

Hågat Fish Market

Piti Church

Asan Mayor's Office

Bell Tower, Anigua

Hagåtña Pool Terminal

GCIC Building (rear side), Anigua

Fish Eye Marine Park, Asan

Piti Church

9th Run

** Days of Operation: Monday - Saturday. No Service provided on Sundays and Holidays.**

**For all inquiries please contact GRTA's Dispatch Office at 647-7433/34/35.**

4:30PM 6:00PM 7:30PM

Bell Tower, Anigua

Asan Mayor's Office

BLUELINE 2
HAGÅTÑA, ASAN, PITI, HÅGAT, PITI, ASAN, HAGÅTÑA

Transit Stops
1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run 5th Run

Sh
if

t 
C

h
an

ge

6th Run 8th Run 10th Run

5:30AM 7:15AM 8:45AM 11:45AM 1:30PM



Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart

1 5:30 7:15 8:45 10:15 11:45 1:30 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30

2 5:35 5:37 7:20 7:24 8:50 8:54 10:20 10:24 11:50 11:51 1:35 1:37 3:05 3:07 4:35 4:37 6:05 6:07 7:35 7:37

3 5:46 5:48 7:31 7:33 9:01 9:03 10:31 10:33 12:01 12:02 1:46 1:48 3:16 3:17 4:46 4:48 6:16 6:17 7:46 7:48

4 5:50 5:51 7:34 7:35 9:04 9:05 10:34 10:35 12:04 12:05 1:50 1:51 3:19 3:20 4:50 4:51 6:19 6:20 7:20 7:51

5 5:54 5:55 7:39 7:40 9:09 9:10 10:39 10:40 12:09 12:10 1:54 1:55 3:23 3:24 4:54 4:55 6:23 6:24 7:54 7:55

6 6:03 6:04 8:48 7:50 9:18 9:20 10:48 10:51 12:18 12:19 2:03 2:04 3:32 3:33 5:03 5:04 6:32 6:33 8:03 8:04

7 6:13 6:23 8:01 8:03 9:31 9:32 11:01 11:02 12:31 12:32 2:13 2:23 3:42 3:43 5:13 5:23 6:42 6:43 8:13 8:23

8 6:30 6:31 8:09 8:10 9:38 9:39 11:09 11:10 12:38 12:39 2:30 2:31 3:50 0.479 5:30 5:31 6:50 6:51 8:30 8:31

9 6:36 6:37 8:14 8:15 9:43 9:44 11:14 11:15 12:43 12:44 2:36 2:37 3:56 3:57 5:36 5:37 6:56 6:57 8:36 8:37

10 6:45 6:46 8:24 8:25 9:53 9:54 11:24 11:25 12:53 12:54 2:45 2:46 4:05 4:06 5:45 5:46 7:05 7:01 8:45 8:46

11 7:00 8:38 10:07 11:38 1:07 3:00 4:20 6:00 7:20 9:00

**For all inquiries please contact GRTA's Dispatch Office at 647-7433/34/35.**

**NOTE: This schedule replace all previous published Bus Schedules. Effective December 09, 2020

Baza Gardens Entrance, Yona

Yona Church

Hagåtña Pool Terminal

** Days of Operation: Monday - Saturday. No Service provided on Sundays and Holidays.**

3:00PM 4:30PM 6:00PM 7:30PM

Hagåtña Pool Terminal

8:45AM 10:15AM 11:30AM 1:30PM

Talo'fo'fo' Fire Station - Bus Stop

Public Defender, Sinajana

Yona Mobil

Buenas Mart, Yona

7 Day Supermarket, Yona

Mobil Gas Station, Ipan Talo'fo'fo'

Talo'fo'fo' Mayor's Office

GREENLINE
HAGÅTÑA - SINAJANA - YONA - IPAN - TALO'FO'FO'

Transit Stops
1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run 4th Run 5th Run

Sh
if

t 
C

h
an

ge

6th Run 7th Run 8th Run 9th Run 10th Run

5:30AM 7:15AM


